

## **pachet produse conform specificatiei**

I.D.: 85205659

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 25.07.23 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.419,26 RON - 2.419,26 RON

---

Descriere: 1 foi laminat a4 100mic top 4,0 46,22 184,87 35,13 2 tav ark 460 color buc 3,0 8,24 24,71 4,69 3 cub ad 21833 floare 250file buc 3,0 7,56 22,69 4,31 4 caps maped 354300 deco metal buc 5,0 32,77 163,87 31,13 5 burete mg spree buc 40,0 2,65 105,88 20,12 6 hf a6/100coli 200gr set 1,0 15,97 15,97 3,03 7 h dcp3 200 mondi mat buc 1,0 112,69 112,69 21,41 8 Corec fl optima 20ml buc 10,0 2,44 24,37 4,63 9 file a4 crist noki45mi 100/s s set 5,0 16,39 81,93 15,57 10 mark pilot vboard+rez v buc 30,0 7,48 224,37 42,63 11 rez mark pilot vboard buc 30,0 5,46 163,86 31,13 12 corec pix optima varf metal buc 10,0 2,10 21,01 3,99 13 Ry 8937700 foarf 20.5 cm drea buc 2,0 12,62 25,23 4,79 14 foi laminat a3 100mc top 2,0 74,79 149,58 28,42 15 hart cop iq eco a4 top 15,0 22,61 339,08 64,42 16 mapa spree a5 sp76150 buton buc 5,0 1,51 7,56 1,44 17 mapa cart a4 600g elastic buc 5,0 3,8

---